Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 2
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/22/2023

TIME: 09:42 AM

Software version: 4.30-2

11654090

06/22/2023 09:41 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11654090

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 4019
0.20 8918
0.28 10437
0.69 6202
0.82 23296
1.37 53636
1.43 925682
3774261

%

8.4

3:00

Area
6544
26727
72605
49790
258797
200087
3159711

Area%
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